CONTRIBUTIONS FORM

Be sure to raise a _f
minimum of $50 for =3

the privilege to Plunge. P&fllt
PLUNGE

Name Amount

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

V4 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Subtotal $

Matching Gift $

Total Enclosed $

(For Office Use Only) $

Make checks payable

to SOSC.

HOW TO TAKE THE PLUNGE

1. SOLICIT contributions from family,
friends, businesses, employers, etc.
Be sure to raise a minimum of $50
to earn your T-shirt and the

privilege to PLUNGE!

2. REIGISITER online at ot 1 POLAR
polarplungesc.com or complete the
Registration & Contributions Form. p Lu N G E

o Benefitting Special Olympics South Carolina 9 ‘T
Freezin’ For A Reason

3. REGISTER early to avoid the rushl!

January 30, 2016

4. BRING friends to enjoy the party
and share in the coolest event on the

beach. (Bring a towel too) Sands Ocean Club
e Plunge Merchandise 9550 Shor'e Dr'ive

e Polar Plunge Package at

Sands Ocean Club Myr"|'|e Beach 29572

e Games for all ages

e Great Food

o Costume Contest Registration - 10 AM - 1:30 PM
Plunge Party - 10 AM - 3 PM

Polar Plunge - 2 PM
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Special Olympics
South Carolina




Plungers earn incentives based
on the total amount of
contributions successfully
raised:

$50 and up - The privilege to
plunge and a Freezin' for a
Reason T-shirt

Additional incentive gifts at the
$250 and $500 levels.

$1,250— Special Hotel Plunge
Weekend package

(Friday and Saturday night stay,
Dinner Friday, Breakfast & Lunch
Saturday, & incentive gifts)

How to Raise $80 for Special
Olympics in one week...

Day 1: Your personal contribution
Day 2: Ask your best friend

Day 3:Ask two relatives for $10
Day 4: Ask two friends for $5
Day 5: Ask two co-workers for $5
Day 6: Ask two neighbors for $10

Day 7: Celebrate your Accomplishment

Total

$10

$10
$20

$10
$10
$20

$80

Special Olympics South Carolina is

the state chapter of Special

Olympics International. In South
Carolina more than 22,000 people with
intellectual disabilities benefit from
opportunities to participate in year round
sports training and competition.

The organization receives no

federal funding and relies on private

and corporate support as well as the

efforts of hundreds of volunteers to provide
services at no cost to the athletes or their
families.

For more information or to volunteer,
please contact us at www.so-sc.org or at
803-772-1555.

Horry County Special Olympics Plunge
Team (with a celebrity guest)

At the 2015 Plunge, more than 400 plungers
splashed into the chilly Atlantic waters. The
payoff was more than $50,000 raised for

REGISTRATION FORM

PLUNGER NAME

TEAM NAME (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPANY OR SCHOOL

ADDRESS

CIty STATE ZIp

EMAIL

PHONE

ADULT T-SHIRT SIZE

For more information go to polarpungesc.com or
call Marcus Rhodes @ 843-446-5820


http://www.so-sc.org/

